Bizet - 771CSX CW
770SX - LED 600 W
• Type: Profile spot
• Source: LED 600 W
• Optics: 8° to 16° zoom
• Colour temperature: Cool White
• Standard:  208 V North american
The most powerful daylight profile spot

powerCON® TRUE1 connector (included)
• Cable: 14 AWG SJ type (UL/CSA)
• Length: 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
• Power connector: without connector
Shipping
Model
771CSX CW LED 600 W  Profile spot  - 771CSX CW Bizet - Cool White - 8/16° - 208V North american
standard
Accessories
Options
IWSX755 Drop-in iris (monoplane) with holder - Weight: 0.26 Kg
D8 Shutter for SX series
G1000C 254x254mm safety grid
RVC934 Front extension cassette for 254x254mm (10") accessories with fan
- Weight: 2.59 Kg
FO120C-1 120x120mm  1° frost optical filter
FO120C-10 120x120mm  10° frost optical filter
FO120C-2 120x120mm  2° frost optical filter
FO120C-5 120x120mm  5° frost optical filter
VD120 120x120mm frosted glass
DMXcat Bluetooth DMX/RDM Multifunction test tool - City Theatrical
DMXcat®
876 Hook clamp 40x10mm with 28mm M10 screw for Ø35 to 50mm
pipes - SWL: 50Kg  - Weight: 1.25 Kg
Hook clamp 40x10mm with 28mm M10 screw for Ø50 to 63mm
D8 Shutter for SX series
4 included
SGUX Universal "A" size gobo-holder (metal, glass, frosted glass)
1 included
FO100-10 Ø97mm optical filter for coloured LED source - typ 10
1 included
D
SE
N